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Prof N. Ananthachar founded the Acharya Pathasala in the
year 1935, with 3 children and became the Founder Secretary
with several Institutions including Schools, Colleges, and
Polytechnic. A Rural High School and Polytechnic building
were constructed on the lands granted by the Government
and some purchased by the Management at Somanahalli.
The Arts and Commerce College was started in the year
1958. The Evening College was started in the same year.
Prior to this, between 1935 and 1945, the present buildings
were constructed for School and Colleges. He was a great visionary and dedicated
himself to the “Cause of Education” which has recaptured in the present form of
Acharya Pathasala Educational Trust. The Acharya Pathasala Educational Trust
was registered during 1975 and he continued to be the Founder Secretary of
the Trust till his demise on 21st April 1976. We carry his blessing on the march
towards improving the “Cause of Education”
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Educational Institutions under APSET

APS Boys High School
APS Commerce College(UG & PG)
APS Polytechinc

APS Public School

APS College of Arts & Science
APS Rural High School

APS College of Engineering
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APS Evening College of Arts & Commerce

APS evening PU College of Arts & Commerce
10 Prof. N. Ananthaachar Memorial Computer Center
11 APS PU College of Arts, Science & Commerce

: 080-26604757
: 080-26611786 '
: 080-28432234

: 080-26613705
: 080-26621302
: 080-26603192

: 9845699736

: 080-28432108

: 080-26613705

: 9448768634

: 080-26607314
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“87 Years of Glorious Service in the Field of Education”
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DR. CA VISHNU BHARATH A. 8.
VICE PRESIDENT

SRIT. V. MARUTHI
PRESIDENT

PROF. K. P. NARASIMHA MURTHY
VICE PRESIDENT

"

Naiinid 7
SRIA. R. ACHARYA
GENERAL SECRETARY

A
SRI KRISHNA SWAMY. P
JOINT SECRETARY

SRIAKHILESH BABU. K. §
TREASURER

PROF. A. PRAKASH
JOINT SECRETARY

>_._. 'APSET INSTITUTIONS GOVERNING BODY CHAIRMEN

CA A.P. ACHARYA SRIA. MURALIDHARA SRIK. MOHAN DEV ALVA PROF.K. P.NARASIMHAMURTHY SRIA.PRABHAKARA
APSCC APSCA&S APSPU APSCE APSRHS

28

SRIAR. MANJUNATH  DR. T.V. GURUDEVAIAH
APSECA&S APSPS

DR. S. RAJEEV
APSHS

SRI L. BINDU MADHAV
APSP

Hearty Congratulations We are proud of our Achivers for Securing University Ranks
M.A. Economics of Bengaluru City University Examination 2019-2020

Ms. Nagashree. R.S
1st Rank

Rohini 8.8

4" Rank
M.Com

Ms. Dhanalakshmi. V
5th Rank
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DR. CA VISHNU BHARATH A. S.
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Sri. R.V, Vijay Bhaskar
Trustee, APSET

Sri 8. Anantha
Trustee, APSET

-

Sri. $.G.Nanda Kumar
Trustee, APSET
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